Data Sheet Model KBF-S ECO 400
Model KBF-S ECO 400 | Constant climate chambers with
environmentally friendly thermoelectric cooling
Thanks to thermoelectric cooling technology with patented heat dissipation, the new KBF-S ECO climatic chamber is one of the most energy-ecient constant
climate chambers on the market. The thermoelectric cooling technology means the KBF-S ECO series is also very quiet during operation.
BENEFITS
• Safe thanks to standard-compliant testing according to the ICH Q1A guideline, even with full load.
• Reliable thanks to failsafe operation without compromise.

• Access port with silicone plug Ø 30 mm, le
• Computer interface: Ethernet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBFSECO400-230V 9020-0463
400
100…120 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBFSECO400UL-120V 9020-0464
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 15.11.2022
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 7
Data Sheet Model KBF-S ECO 400
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KBFSECO400-230V1 KBFSECO400UL-120V1
Article Number 9020-0463 9020-0464
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range (max. 26 °C under ambient temperature) [°C] 0…70 0…70
Temperature variation at 40 °C [± K] 0.5 0.5